STREET LANTERN (F)
LUMINAIRE SPECIFICATIONS
 Voltage                          AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
 Power                            50W, 80W, 100W, 120W.
150W, 200W.
 Power Factor                 0.95
 Ingress Protection          65
 Impact Protection           08

 Protection                           Over Voltage
Over Current
Over Temperature
Surge Immunity 10KV
 Compliance                        EN55015, EN61000-3-2
EN61000-3-3
EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11
EN61547
Product Certifications
Remarks:
Detail and specification are current at the time of publication but may  be changed without prior notice
LVD EMCLVDProduct Certifications EMC
Remarks: Detail and specification are current at the time of publication but may  be changed without prior notice
Dimension& Weight
PRODUCT CODE
 MXP-SL050-RST-F      50W
 MXP-SL080-RST-F      80W
 MXP-SL100-RST-F    100W
 MXP-SL120-RST-F    120W
 MXP-SL150-RST-F    150W
 MXP-SL200-RST-F    200W
LUMINOUS FLUX
 5,500 Lumen
 8,800 Lumen
 11,000 Lumen